Master list as of Oct 16, 2017

	Name
	Country
	email

	Beate Scherer
	Germany
	bsvalidation@yahoo.de

	Cinzia Siviero y
	Italy
	c.siviero.validation@gmail.com

	Dianne Knettel y
	US
	dmknettel@gmail.com

	Gunvor Sramek
	Austria
	gunvor.sramek@gmail.com

	Hedwig Neu
	Germany
	H.Neu@lvim-pfalz.de
hedwig-neu@t-online.de

	Heidrun Tegeler
	Germany
	H.Tegeler@paritaet-bremen.de

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Hildegard Nachum
	Austria
	hildegard.nachum@asb.or.at

	Kathia Munsch  y
	France
	kathia.munsch@wanadoo.fr

	Kathleen Crouzillat-De Witt  
	France
	katdewitte@gmail.com

	Marie-Claire Giard  y
	Belgium
	marie-claire.giard@telenet.be

	Naomi Feil
	US
	naomi@vfvalidation.org

	Petra Fercher
	Austria
	petra.fercher@validation.or.at

	Rita Altman  y
	US
	bealtman@comcast.net

	Steve Klotz y
	US
	sklotz@countrymeadows.com

	Vicki de Klerk-Rubin  y
	Netherlands
	vdeklerk@vfvalidation.org



